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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEA1526 Amendment In-Pit Teleconference Agenda 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Dec 6, 2018 at 11:21 AM
To: Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Ryan Vanengen <ryan.vanengen@agnicoeagle.com>, Christine
Wilson <christine.wilson3@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Alan Sexton <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>, "Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton
(aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Brenda Osmond <bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Parsons, Ian
(AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>, "Unger,
Peter (NRCAN/RNCAN)" <peter.unger@canada.ca>, "Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Wilson2, Anne (EC)"
<anne.wilson2@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "FPP.CA / PPP.CA (DFO/MPO)"
<fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Watkinson, Laura" <Laura.Watkinson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, Stephanie Autut
<stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova
<assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Teresa Meadows <tmeadows@meadowslaw.ca>

Good morning,
 
An update, attached is the agenda for tomorrows teleconference, the following have confirmed their attendance to the
teleconference:
 
Nunavut Water Board (NWB)

Stephanie Autut 
Karen Kharatyan 
Assol Kubeisinova 
Teresa Meadows 

Agnico Eagle Mines (AEM) 

Jamie Quesnel 
Ryan Vanengen 
Christine Kowbel

Kivalliq Inuit Association (KIA) 

Alan Sexton 
Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton 
Maria Serra 

Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada (CIRNAC) 

Ian Parsons 
Michelle Blade 

Natural Resources Canada (NRCan) 

Peter Unger 

Environment and Climate Change Canada (ECCC) 

Eva Walker 
Anne Wilson 
Georgina Williston (tentative) 

The Nunavut Water Board has not heard back from Fisheries and Oceans Canada (DFO), if DFO responds before the end
of the day all will be notified.
 
Regards,
 
Richard
 



12/6/2018 Nunavut Water Board Mail - 2AM-MEA1526 Amendment In-Pit Teleconference Agenda

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=6a382f141f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-6566170825123794068&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-65661708… 2/2

 
 
[Quoted text hidden]
 

181206 2AM-MEA1526 In-Pit Tailings Disposal - Agenda for Teleconference.pdf 
172K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=6a382f141f&view=att&th=16784c0f4cf8f5c6&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jpcx7el60&safe=1&zw

